2011 MARYLAND STATE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

GIRLS 3A RESULTS
HEREFORD HIGH SCHOOL: November 12th, 2011

pMoliol

Timing

Place TeamPL No. Name Year School Final Time
1 1 315 Emily Mulhern FR Urbana 19:53.3
2 2 228 Sara Carter SO Hereford 19:58.6
3 3 314 Sarah Askine JR Urbana 20:08.5
4 4 271 Emily Ward SO North Hagerstown 20:19.5
5 5 229 Erin Causey SO Hereford 20:23.4
6 6 303 LeAnne Young SR River Hill 20:25.7
7 226 Nicole Dawson SR Hammond 20:33.7
8 7 268 Rachel Yep JR Mt. Hebron 20:44.5
9 8 320 Kelly Winklbauer FR Urbana 20:56.8
10 9 227 Meghan Anderson FR Hereford 21:01.2
11 10 191 Kelley O'Neill SO C. M. Wright 21:01.8
12 203 Allison Marella JR Damascus 21:13.9
13 11 302 Angelica Yi JR River Hill 21:16.8
14 12 232 Emily VandeWater SR Hereford 21:19.5
15 13 294 Amy Oliver JR Reservoir 21:20.2
16 14 267 Chelsea Vane JR Mt. Hebron 21:21.4
17 15 292 Lisa Horowitz JR Reservoir 21:22.0
18 16 275 Emily Simmons SR North Hagerstown 21:22.4
19 17 277 Regan Davis FR North Harford 21:25.3
20 18 280 Anne Scott JR North Harford 21:37.6
21 19 177 Lauren Logan SO Albert Einstein 21:38.4
22 20 231 Alaina McCleary SO Hereford 21:39.0
23 21 233 Bailey Wilhelm SR Hereford 21:40.7
24 22 184 Caitie Ellenby SR Bel Air 21:41.8
25 23 234 Hollie Adejumo SR Howard 21:42.5
26 24 236 Caroline Haden JR Howard 21:42.9
27 25 185 Amanda English SR Bel Air 21:49.3
28 26 304 Stacey Young FR River Hill 21:50.2
29 27 263 Karli Buescher SR Mt. Hebron 21:54.4
30 28 298 Becca Andersen SO River Hill 21:57.2
31 204 Lauren Buckman JR Decatur 22:00.5
32 29 195 Taylor Walker FR C. M. Wright 22:03.6
33 30 190 Kaitlin McCabe SR C. M. Wright 22:03.9
34 31 196 Kari Dunagan SO Centennial 22:10.5
35 32 297 Katie Wilson SO Reservoir 22:15.5
36 33 189 Megan Coughlin SO C. M. Wright 22:17.0
37 34 308 Kaceedra Mitchell SO Thomas Stone 22:17.7
38 35 182 Marisa Abbey FR Bel Air 22:17.8
39 36 307 Rachel Halmon JR Thomas Stone 22:19.5
40 37 237 Anne Kinsey SO Howard 22:20.3
41 38 230 Lauren Kennedy SR Hereford 22:23.0
42 39 188 Hannah Stambaugh SR Bel Air 22:23.1
43 40 289 Rachael Zellman JR Northern 22:23.3
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2011 MARYLAND STATE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

GIRLS 3A RESULTS

HEREFORD HIGH SCHOOL: November 12th, 2011
Place Team PL
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286
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186
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Name
Julianne Ogden
Lindsay Parks
Kelly Maloney
Emma Boone
Kelsea Hilditch
Alyssa Taylor
Mary Olson
Kira Bruder
Sarah Diaz
Greyson Slencak Grey
Marissa Lechmann
Tasha Freed
Corey Rowley
Hannah Emerson
Amy Safsten
Maura Schwartz
Abby Malkin
Grace Paterson
Laura Nieman
Courtney Colosimo
Kaitlyn Wagner
Kate Shumaker
Ashley Bogert
Chloe Garrison
Kayla Coleman
Laura Gede
Amber Spear
Amanda Martin
Colleen Larkin
Casey Barr
Mareli Aguiniga
Emily Zeller
Alyssa Hayslett
Nora Baumgarten
Melissa Pratt
Mia Ford
Rachel Dvornicky
Susana Molina
Merritt Dermer
Laura Hartman
Erin Staver
Abigail Noll
Laura Drapinski
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pMoliol

Timing

School Final Time
Northern 22:26.3
Northern 22:27.0
River Hill 22:28.8

Wilde Lake 22:29.0

Bel Air 22:29.3

Centennial 22:29.8
Wilde Lake 22:30.3
Urbana 22:31.2
Governor Thomas John 22:31.4
Bel Air 22:32.8

Mt. Hebron 22:33.4
Governor Thomas John 22:35.1
Northwood 22:39.5
Northern 22:40.6
Linganore 22:44.3
Northern 22:45.9

Wilde Lake 22:48.3
Centennial 22:48.8
Frederick 22:48.9

River Hill 22:49.5

Urbana 22:50.3
Reservoir 22:51.7
Franklin 22:52.8
River Hill 22:55.9

Urbana 22:58.7
Franklin 22:59.4
Linganore 22:59.6

North Hagerstown 23:02.2
Centennial 23:02.9
Tuscarora 23:03.2
Mt. Hebron 23:03.6

North Harford 23:04.5
Linganore 23:10.5

Urbana 23:10.8
Howard 23:11.2
Frederick 23:11.4

Centennial 23:12.1
Albert Einstein 23:12.7

Franklin 23:14.3
Linganore 23:15.3
Northern 23:20.8
Rockville 23:21.8

North Harford 23:22.3
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2011 MARYLAND STATE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

GIRLS 3A RESULTS
HEREFORD HIGH SCHOOL: November 12th, 2011
Place Team PL
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No.
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192
178
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293
295
225
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201
212
183
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264
209
213
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261
238
1216
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312
217
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253
1210
242
255
241
322
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251
176

Name
Allison Martin
Becca Palmer

Pauline McMurray
Bridget Graef
Emily Miller
Kelsey Ponton
Allison Taylor
Halycyon Ruskin
Kayla Emerson
Abby Smith
Sarah Cullum
Brittany Appleby
Anna Luttrell
Ellen Shephard
Caroline Wills
Kelsey Cardace
Kateyln Seale
Victoria Elliot
Esther Cross
Allison Uphold
Jasmine Johnson
Erika Glendenning
Leslie Lim
Kate McHale
Natalie Smith
Shannon Kirby
Tara Trageser
Laura Eller
Sonyel Williams
Kaitlyn Sullivan
Olivia Poholchuk
Gabrielle Dickerson
Jenna Harrity
Sarah LeBarron
Caitlyn Starkey
Sydney Budd
Elise Eisinger
Rachel Blankenship
Candace Ho
Isabella Johnson
Greta Dylus
Jessica Gough
Gillian Johnson

Year
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School
North Hagerstown
C. M. Wright
Albert Einstein
Howard
Reservoir
Reservoir
Governor Thomas John
Albert Einstein
Northern
Mt. Hebron
North Harford
North Hagerstown
Governor Thomas John
North Harford
North Hagerstown
Howard
Centennial
Frederick
Bel Air
Frederick
Mt. Hebron
Franklin
Frederick
Wilde Lake
Linganore
Howard
Governor Thomas John
North Harford
Thomas Stone
Frederick
North Hagerstown
La Plata
Centennial
La Plata
C. M. Wright
Huntingtown
Linganore
Huntingtown
Wilde Lake
Governor Thomas John
Frederick
La Plata
Albert Einstein
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Timing

Final Time
23:22.9
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23:27.0
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23:28.0
23:30.2
23:30.9
23:34.3
23:35.6
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23:47.0
23:50.0
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23:50.8
23:52.3
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23:59.6
24:00.2
24:07.9
24:12.1
24:12.8
24:16.0
24:24.3
24:24.7
24:25.9
24:26.2
24:29.4
24:37.6
24:41.6
24:41.7
24:45.6
24:47.2
24:54.5
24:55.9
25:00.5
25:06.8
25:13.0



2011 MARYLAND STATE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS

GIRLS 3A RESULTS
HEREFORD HIGH SCHOOL: November 12th, 2011

Place Team PL
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No.
291
259
244
248
181
247
323
250
210
246
245
254
325
306
243
207
252
1215
310
175
311

Name
Danielle Gray
Emily Melluso

Kaitlyn Hilgenberg
Krista Back
Nora Sands
Megan Watt
Serena Lao

Kassidee Dull
Cheyenn May
Lyndsay Larson
Kassidy Kenney
Sarah Miles
llana Malkin
Candace Burch
Castle Gushen
Rachel Dolle
Emma Larson
Emily Scott
Peyton Reynolds
Karen Hernandez
Shealyn Tucker

Year

School
Reservoir
Linganore

Huntingtown
La Plata
Albert Einstein
Huntingtown
Wilde Lake
La Plata
Franklin
Huntingtown
Huntingtown
La Plata
Wilde Lake
Thomas Stone
Huntingtown
Franklin
La Plata
Governor Thomas John
Thomas Stone
Albert Einstein
Thomas Stone
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Timing

Final Time
25:19.3
25:19.7
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25:47.4
25:52.5
25:54.3
25:55.3
26:08.9
26:14.2
26:39.9
26:47.8
27:01.7
27:10.2
27:20.2
27:21.8
27:21.9
27:22.0
27:25.5
29:16.5



2011 MARYLAND STATE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Girls 3A Team Results
Hereford High School: November 12th, 2011

1. Hereford
2 5 9 12 20 (21) (38) = 48
Sara Carter, Erin Causey, Meghan Anderson, Emily VandeWater, Alaina
McCleary, Bailey Wilhelm, Lauren Kennedy

2. River Hill
6 11 26 28 43 (59) (63) = 114
LeAnne Young, Angelica Yi, Stacey Young, Becca Andersen, Kelly Maloney,
Courtney Colosimo, Chloe Garrison

3. Urbana
1 3 8 48 60 (64) (72) = 120
Emily Mulhern, Sarah Askine, Kelly Winklbauer, Kira Bruder, Kaitlyn
Wagner, Kayla Coleman, Nora Baumgarten

4. Bel Air
22 25 35 39 45 (50) (99) = 166
Caitie Ellenby, Amanda English, Marisa Abbey, Hannah Stambaugh, Kelsea
Hilditch, Greyson Slencak Grey, Esther Cross

5. Mt. Hebron
7 14 27 51 69 (90)(101) = 168
Rachel Yep, Chelsea Vane, Karli Buescher, Marissa Lechmann, Mareli
Aguiniga, Abby Smith, Jasmine Johnson

6. C. M. Wright
10 29 30 33 82 (115) = 184
Kelley O'Neill, Taylor Walker, Kaitlin McCabe, Megan Coughlin, Becca
Palmer, Caitlyn Starkey

7. Reservoir
13 15 32 61 85 (86)(124) = 206
Amy Oliver, Lisa Horowitz, Katie Wilson, Kate Shumaker, Emily Miller,
Kelsey Ponton, Danielle Gray

8. Northern
40 41 42 53 55 (79) (89) = 231
Rachael Zellman, Julianne Ogden, Lindsay Parks, Hannah Emerson, Maura
Schwartz, Erin Staver, Kayla Emerson

9. Howard
23 24 37 73 84 (96)(106) = 241
Hollie Adejumo, Caroline Haden, Anne Kinsey, Melissa Pratt, Bridget
Graef, Kelsey Cardace, Shannon Kirby

10. North Hagerstown
4 16 67 81 92 (95)(111) = 260
Emily Ward, Emily Simmons, Amanda Martin, Allison Martin, Brittany
Appleby, Caroline Wills, Olivia Poholchuk
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2011 MARYLAND STATE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Girls 3A Team Results
Hereford High School: November 12th, 2011

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

North Harford
17 18 70 80 91 (94)(108) = 276
Regan Davis, Anne Scott, Emily Zeller, Laura Drapinski, Sarah Cullum,
Ellen Shephard, Laura Eller

Centennial
31 46 57 68 75 (97)(113) = 277
Kari Dunagan, Alyssa Taylor, Grace Paterson, Colleen Larkin, Rachel
Dvornicky, Kateyln Seale, Jenna Harrity
Wilde Lake
44 47 56 104 119 (130)(136) = 370
Emma Boone, Mary Olson, Abby Malkin, Kate McHale, Candace Ho, Serena
Lao, llana Malkin
Linganore
54 66 71 78 105 (117)(125) = 374
Amy Safsten, Amber Spear, Alyssa Hayslett, Laura Hartman, Natalie
Smith, Elise Eisinger, Emily Melluso
Governor Thomas John

49 52 87 93 107 (120)(141) = 388
Sarah Diaz, Tasha Freed, Allison Taylor, Anna Luttrell, Tara Trageser,
Isabella Johnson, Emily Scott

Albert Einstein
19 76 83 88 123 (128)(143) = 389
Lauren Logan, Susana Molina, Pauline McMurray, Halycyon Ruskin,
Gillian Johnson, Nora Sands, Karen Hernandez

Frederick
58 74 98 100 103 (110)(121) = 433
Laura Nieman, Mia Ford, Victoria Elliot, Allison Uphold, Leslie Lim,
Kaitlyn Sullivan, Greta Dylus
Franklin
62 65 77 102 132 (139) = 438
Ashley Bogert, Laura Gede, Merritt Dermer, Erika Glendenning, Cheyenn
May, Rachel Dolle
Thomas Stone

34 36 109 137 142 (144) = 458
Kaceedra Mitchell, Rachel Halmon, Sonyel Williams, Candace Burch,
Peyton Reynolds, Shealyn Tucker

La Plata
112 114 122 127 131 (135)(140) = 606
Gabrielle Dickerson, Sarah LeBarron, Jessica Gough, Krista Back,
Kassidee Dull, Sarah Miles, Emma Larson
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2011 MARYLAND STATE XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Girls 3A Team Results
Hereford High School: November 12th, 2011

21. Huntingtown
116 118 126 129 133 (134)(138) = 622
Sydney Budd, Rachel Blankenship, Kaitlyn Hilgenberg, Megan Watt,
Lyndsay Larson, Kassidy Kenney, Castle Gushen
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